	Объемы и источники финансирования 
подпрограммы (с разбивкой по годам, тыс. рублей)
	Годы:
	Всего по источникам
	местный бюджет
	федеральный бюджет
	областной бюджет
	внебюджетные источники

	
	
	потребность
	утверждено
	потребность
	утверждено
	потребность
	утверждено
	потребность
	утверждено
	потребность
	план

	
	2015 
	339,3
	339,3
	339,3
	339,3
	-
	-
	-
	-
	-
	-

	
	2016 
	1 325,8
	1 325,8
	1 325,8
	1 325,8
	-
	-
	-
	-
	-
	-

	
	2017
	5 941,5
	5 941,5
	5 941,5
	5 941,5
	-
	-
	-
	-
	-
	-

	
	2018
	9 705,7
	9 705,7
	9 705,7
	9 705,7
	-
	-
	-
	-
	-
	-

	
	2019
	1 149,9
	1 149,9
	1 149,9
	1 149,9
	-
	-
	-
	-
	-
	-

	
	2020
	21 934,9
	1 542,4
	21 934,9
	1 542,4
	-
	-
	-
	-
	-
	-

	
	2021
	158 322,5
	-
	158 322,5
	-
	-
	-
	-
	-
	-
	-

	
	2022
	142 834,5
	-
	142 834,5
	-
	-
	-
	-
	-
	-
	-

	
	2023
	8 560,0
	-
	8 560,0
	-
	-
	-
	-
	-
	-
	-

	
	2024
	-
	-
	-
	-
	-
	-
	-
	-
	-
	-

	
	2025
	-
	-
	-
	-
	-
	-
	-
	-
	-
	-

	
	Итого
	  350 114,1   
	  20 004,6   
	 350 114,1   
	    20 004,6   
	            -    
	        -    
	              -    
	        -    
	   -    
	   -    
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